D E L T A  C O M P O N E N T S  G m b H   Auweg 27    D-79761 Waldshut-Tiengen     Telefon 07751/8399-0    Telefax 07751/8399-99
 http:\\www.delta-components.de     E-mail: info@delta-components.de
MFB60D05, MFB60D12, MFB60D24
HIGH RELIABILITY FAN
 AIR PERFORMANCE SHAPE AND DIMENSION
0
10
20

ALG01 ALARM, monitor-circuit, generates an acoustic signal in case of missing pulses.
CONNECTOR on request
• Order information: Artikel Nr.
MFB60D05 Axial Fan, 60x60x15mm, 5VDC, ball bearing, CE
MFB60D0 Axial Fan, 65x60x15mm, 5VDC, pulse, ball bearing, CE  BPKL1058-R
MFB60D12 Axial Fan n, 60x60x15mm, 12VDC, ball bearing, CE  BPKL1059-R
MFB60D12A  Axial Fan, 65x60x15mm, 12VDC, pulse, ball bearing, CE  BPKL1066-R
MFB60D24 Axial Fan, 60x60x15mm, 12VDC, ball bearing, CE  BPKL1067-R
MFB60D24A Axial Fan, 65x60x15mm, 12VDC, pulse, ball bearing, CE  BPKL1068-R